10.

11.

12.

Position

Deputy Director, San Dieguito River
Park

Principal Planner, San Dieguito
River Valley Joint Powers Authority
Operating

Resources And Trails Manager, San
Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers
Authority Operating

Senior Park Ranger, San Dieguito
River Valley Joint Powers Authority
Operating

Office Manager, San Dieguito River
Valley Joint Powers Authority
Operating

Park Ranger I, San Dieguito River
Valley Joint Powers Authority
Operating

Interpretive Ranger, San Dieguito
River Valley Joint Powers Authority
Operating

Park Ranger Il, San Dieguito River
Valley Joint Powers Authority
Operating

Interpretive Ranger, San Dieguito
River Valley Joint Powers Authority
Operating

Park Ranger I, San Dieguito River
Valley Joint Powers Authority
Operating

Museum Manager/Interpretive
Specialist, San Dieguito River Valley
Joint Powers Authority Operating

Park Ranger |, San Dieguito River
Valley Joint Powers Authority
Operating

Other Positions Held Special District

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

Department

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

Total Wages

$95,846

$73,016

$65,541

$47,168

$42,282

$37,241

$35,383

$34,535

$25,783

$18,160

$17,139

$4,440



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

General Support Aide, San Dieguito
River Valley Joint Powers Authority

Operating

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley
Regional Open Space Park
Joint Powers Authority

San Dieguito River Valley Joint
Powers Authority Operating

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$1,200

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



