	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Director, San Dieguito River Park		San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$95,846
2.	Principal Planner, San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating		San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$73,016
3.	Resources And Trails Manager, San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating		San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$65,541
4.	Senior Park Ranger, San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating		San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$47,168
5.	Office Manager, San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating		San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$42,282
6.	Park Ranger II, San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating		San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$37,241
7.	Interpretive Ranger, San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating		San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$35,383
8.	Park Ranger II, San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating		San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$34,535
9.	Interpretive Ranger, San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating		San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$25,783
10.	Park Ranger I, San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating		San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$18,160
11.	Museum Manager/Interpretive Specialist, San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating		San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$17,139
12.	Park Ranger I, San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating		San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$4,440

13.	General Support Aide, San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	San Dieguito River Valley Joint Powers Authority Operating	\$1,200
14.	Board Member	San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
15.	Board Member	San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
16.	Board Member	San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
17.	Board Member	San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
18.	Board Member	San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
19.	Board Member	San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
20.	Board Member	San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
21.	Board Member	San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
22.	Board Member	San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
23.	Board Member	San Dieguito River Valley Regional Open Space Park Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0